


BANQUET INFORMATION
CHOICE OF FUNCTION ROOM: CHOICE OF FUNCTION ROOM: 
Function rooms are assigned according to the type and availability. With advanced notice to Function rooms are assigned according to the type and availability. With advanced notice to 
you we reserve the right to relocate your group to a room more suitable to your needs if deemed you we reserve the right to relocate your group to a room more suitable to your needs if deemed 
necessary. necessary. 

FUNCTION DEPOSITS: FUNCTION DEPOSITS: 
There will be a $2000.00 deposit required for any event. The deposit will be deducted from the There will be a $2000.00 deposit required for any event. The deposit will be deducted from the 
final bill. A deposit will be refunded if we are notified with a written notice 2 months prior to final bill. A deposit will be refunded if we are notified with a written notice 2 months prior to 
funcfunction date.tion date.

PAYMENT AND BILLING: PAYMENT AND BILLING: 
Final payment is required one week in advance before the function in the form of cash or check. Final payment is required one week in advance before the function in the form of cash or check. 
No credit cards. No credit cards. 

AUDIO VISUAL: AUDIO VISUAL: 
Available for a fee depending on the room Available for a fee depending on the roomAvailable for a fee depending on the room Available for a fee depending on the room
•Screens  •Podium •Wireless Microphone •Screens  •Podium •Wireless Microphone 

LINENS: LINENS: 
Linen table cloths are complimentary. There is a charge for linen napkins and any table cloth Linen table cloths are complimentary. There is a charge for linen napkins and any table cloth 
linens that are not white. linens that are not white. 

Room Rentals: Room Rentals:Room Rentals: Room Rentals:
Upstairs Room | Capacity 300 people | $2500 | For 4 hours Upstairs RoomUpstairs Room | Capacity 300 people | $2500 | For 4 hours Upstairs Room
Downstairs Room | Capacity 90 people | $1500 | For 4 hours Downstairs Room Downstairs Room | Capacity 90 people | $1500 | For 4 hours Downstairs Room 
Main Floor | Capacity 40 people | $350 | For 3 hoursMain Floor | Capacity 40 people | $350 | For 3 hours

We do not exceed 100 guest for a sit down dinner menu. Groups on a limited schedule, we sug-We do not exceed 100 guest for a sit down dinner menu. Groups on a limited schedule, we sug-
gest 1 Entree Choice. Prices do not include 8% tax and 20% gratuity and are subject to change.gest 1 Entree Choice. Prices do not include 8% tax and 20% gratuity and are subject to change.

On Premises Consumption Only On Premises Consumption Only 



(When ordering hors d’oeuvres only, without a planned meal, there is a (When ordering hors d’oeuvres only, without a planned meal, there is a 
$50.00 per person minimum.)$50.00 per person minimum.)

HOT HORS D’ OEUVRES: (prices per 100 pieces)
BBQ Cocktail Sausages 	 $300.00
BBQ Meatballs 	 $300.00
Frank in Blanket	 $325.00
Italian Meatballs	 $300.00
Pot Stickers	 $325.00
Buffalo Wings	 $350.00
Crab Rangoon	 $300.00 
Mini Egg Rolls	 $300.00
Assorted Petite Quiche	 $310.00
Hibachi Chicken Skewers	 $350.00
Bacon Sticks			   $375.00
Baked Stuffed Mushrooms 	 $375.00
Crostini 	 $350.00
Spanakopita	 $425.00
Beef Teriyahi Brochette	 $400.00
Mini Crab Cakes 	 $400.00
*Scallops Wrapped in Bacon 		

SWEETS PER 100SWEETS PER 100
Fresh Baked Cookies 										                   $350.00Fresh Baked Cookies 										                   $350.00
Homemade Brownies 										                   $350.00Homemade Brownies 										                   $350.00
Assorted Cakes 											                    $350.00Assorted Cakes 											                    $350.00

*Served Butler Style Upon Request*Served Butler Style Upon Request
On Premises Consumption Only On Premises Consumption Only 



(When ordering hors d’oeuvres only, without a planned meal, there is a $50.00 per person minimum.)(When ordering hors d’oeuvres only, without a planned meal, there is a $50.00 per person minimum.)

$150.00$150.00
$250.00$250.00
$250.00$250.00
$400.00$400.00
$450.00$450.00
$450.00$450.00

$175.00$175.00
$200.00$200.00
$350.00$350.00

$175.00$175.00
$200.00$200.00
$350.00$350.00

$85.00$85.00



Well DrinkWell Drink

Call DrinksCall Drinks

Premium DrinksPremium Drinks

Top ShelfTop Shelf

BeerBeer

Wine by the GlassWine by the Glass

$8.00$8.00

$10.00$10.00

$12.00$12.00

$15.00$15.00

$6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00

$8.00$8.00

$3.00$3.00

$3.00$3.00

$3.00$3.00

$30.00$30.00

$30.00$30.00

$7.00$7.00

$6.00$6.00

$50.00$50.00

$70.00$70.00

$70.00$70.00

$70.00$70.00



8% tax



8% tax

Fried Battered Chicken or Grilled Chicken Fried Battered Chicken or Grilled Chicken 
with Pesto Sauce and Roma Tomatoeswith Pesto Sauce and Roma Tomatoes

$40.99 Per Person$40.99 Per Person

$44.99 Per Person$44.99 Per Person

Strawberry CakeStrawberry Cake

$60.00 Per Person $60.00 Per Person 

$75.00 Per Person $75.00 Per Person 

Fried Chicken Tenders



8% tax

$85.00 Per Person$85.00 Per Person



BUS TOUR MENUBUS TOUR MENU

Baked Shrimp and Haddock Baked Shrimp and Haddock 

Fried Haddock Fried Haddock 

Fried Shrimp Fried Shrimp 

Grilled ChickenGrilled Chicken

Pot Roast Pot Roast 

All come with beverage Caesar Salad, Rolls, Chefs Vegetable, Baked Potato All come with beverage Caesar Salad, Rolls, Chefs Vegetable, Baked Potato 

and Strawberry Cake for dessert. $34.00 all inclusive.and Strawberry Cake for dessert. $34.00 all inclusive.

*Can add a lobster roll or a single lobster to the menu for $25.00 more.*Can add a lobster roll or a single lobster to the menu for $25.00 more.

All buses need a head count on food and payment 48 hours prior. One comp All buses need a head count on food and payment 48 hours prior. One comp 

for a buss of 45 or less. Anything 45 and over 2 comps. for a buss of 45 or less. Anything 45 and over 2 comps. 

$42.00$42.00

$40.00$40.00




